Nome Cognome

Pili Blanca Maria

De Marco Domitilla
De Sousa Maria Miguel
Tassanelli Francesca
Gilli Aurora

Macello Violet Giulia
Peruzzi Rebecca
Valli Ginevra

Terzoli Camilla
Vacante Beatrice
Scarcello Giulia
Bolla Carlotta
Stefanini Ludovica
Boras Vera

Terzoli Sofia

Avezza Beatrice
Pelloni Martina
Laveggio Emma
Tasselli Silvia
Appendino Paris
Ferrari Clelia

Reyes Rendon llary
Cattaneo Charlotte
Galli Beatrice
Zanetti Lea Laura
Ponziani llaria
Bertone Elisa
Tenderini Camilla
Della Torre Rebecca
Gallo Isa

Ndiaye Aisha
Tenderini Giulia
Togni Maria

Badino Matilde
Dugone Hneylene Grace
Longari Anna Carolina
Aggiro Ludovica
Gatti Daniella
Simeon Maria Paola
Fiorelli Cecilia

Griffa Chiara Sofia
Mandelli Giovanna
Porta Arianna
Gallina Giulia

Ghiro Matilde

Cullaci Matilde
Rossettin Lorena
Salvatore Anna Chiara
Casetta Benedetta
Rasero Fiamma

SanRemo Garlenda
102
84
150
96
200 200
90
84
110
84
150
150
130
110
102
68
64

Margara

130
84

96
96
64
60
150
110

56

110

78
52
72
200

68

Valcurone

Rapallo

200 200

150
130
130
150

110

130

96

110

90
102
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Girasoli

150
96
150

200

96
110
102

64
72

64

78

84

72

56

Feudo d’Asti

200
130
96

96

60
96

110
50
56

150
52

110
96
72

64

68

48

Colline del Boves Des lles
Gavi Borromees
150 130
200
130
102
200
110
96
150
110
110
96
90
84
78
72

Cavaglia
200
96
96
102
110
56
130

68

64
60

150
50

78
56

94

Finale

Castelconturbia
150

64

102

200

50

96

130

68

60

90

56

40

72

84

38
130

84

52
42

46

46

Punti

1612
704
574
496
482
472
472
454
448
446
426
400
380
324
314
284
260
234
234
228
204
202
200
194
194
186
174
162
152
150
150
142
142
130
124
124
110
102

20

78
72

58BN

Class
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